

## Indian River County Florida

Indian River County Administration Complex 1801 27th Street, Building A Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-3388 www.indianriver.gov

Legislation Text

## File #: 23-0540, Version: 1

Notice of Grant Award from the Indian River Lagoon Council - Small Grants Program - Contract #: 2023SG-07 Staff respectfully recommends that the Chairman execute the Indian River Lagoon Council 2023 Small Project Grant Agreement - Contract #: 2023SG-07 for the Environmental Education Programming at the Jones' Pier Conservation Area.